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2223-02-TKS5204 Metode Analisis Data Absen

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: BKU STRUKTUR All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 14 Feb 2023 1PM - 3PM
Group: BKU

STRUKTUR

198605192019031007; Dr. Ir. Arie Putra

Usman, S.T., M.T.

2 Fri 17 Feb 2023 2PM - 4:30PM
Group: BKU

STRUKTUR

195603141985031002; Dr. Ir. Hanafiah,

M.S.

3 Fri 24 Feb 2023 2PM - 4:30PM
Group: BKU

STRUKTUR

195603141985031002; Dr. Ir. Hanafiah,

M.S.

4 Tue 28 Feb 2023 1PM - 3PM
Group: BKU

STRUKTUR

198605192019031007; Dr. Ir. Arie Putra

Usman, S.T., M.T.

AU5 Arie Putra Usman 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Fri 3 Mar 2023 2PM - 4:30PM
Group: BKU

STRUKTUR

195603141985031002; Dr. Ir. Hanafiah,

M.S.

6 Fri 10 Mar 2023 2PM - 4:30PM
Group: BKU

STRUKTUR

195603141985031002; Dr. Ir. Hanafiah,

M.S.

7 Mon 13 Mar 2023 1PM - 3PM
Group: BKU

STRUKTUR

198605192019031007; Dr. Ir. Arie Putra

Usman, S.T., M.T.

8 Fri 17 Mar 2023 2PM - 4:30PM
Group: BKU

STRUKTUR

197203141999031006; Dr. Ir. Kiagus

Muhammad Aminuddin, S.T., M.T., IPM,

ASEAN Eng.

9 Mon 20 Mar 2023 1PM - 3PM
Group: BKU

STRUKTUR

198605192019031007; Dr. Ir. Arie Putra

Usman, S.T., M.T.

10 Fri 24 Mar 2023 2PM - 4:30PM
Group: BKU

STRUKTUR

197203141999031006; Dr. Ir. Kiagus

Muhammad Aminuddin, S.T., M.T., IPM,

ASEAN Eng.

11 Fri 31 Mar 2023 2PM - 4:30PM
Group: BKU

STRUKTUR

197203141999031006; Dr. Ir. Kiagus

Muhammad Aminuddin, S.T., M.T., IPM,

ASEAN Eng.

12 Fri 7 Apr 2023 2PM - 4:30PM
Group: BKU

STRUKTUR

197203141999031006; Dr. Ir. Kiagus

Muhammad Aminuddin, S.T., M.T., IPM,

ASEAN Eng.
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